
ATLETI ATLETI\GARA STAFF

1 ICI SPO 47 93 4 2241
1 AQUILO 40 80 4 2241
3 SWIMM 28 54 4 1890
4 SIRIGN 28 56 4 1395
5 GHIMN 25 50 2 1127
6 ROTON 18 30 2 690
7 OLD FR 20 34 3 681
8 CNAL 7 11 0 137



213 408

200 MT. ESORD.  B  MASCHILE  2001
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 POTENZA Carlo 2001 BM 3'21"9 Old Friends 3'10"8 4 50
5 ALDOVINO GIUSEPPE 2001 BM 3'56'0 ICI 3'28"5 2 46

PARADISO MATTIA 2001 BM Aquilone 3'28"9 7 42
3 CONFORTI GIUSEPPE 2001 BM 3'31"7 Ghimna 3'29"6 3 39
2 SALERNO FRANCESCO 2001 BM 3'31"3 Aquilone 3'30"4 5 36
4 D'AMATO ANTONIO 2001 BM 3'50"8 Ghimna 3'49"3 6 33

200 MT. ESORD.  B  MASCHILE  2000
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS

1
REGA ANDREA

2000
BM

2'39"4
SIRIGNAN

O 2'37"7 4 50
2 SABATO PASQUALE 2000 BM 2'43"1 Swimming 2'41"4 5 46
4 FREDA MARCO PI 2000 BM 3'03"9 Swimming 2'54"8 6 42
3 ACITO CHRISTIAN 2000 BM 2'56"4 ICI 2'57"4 3 39

5
REPPUCCI
A DAVIDE 2000 BM 3'07'0 ICI 2'57"4 2 39

7 MACI LUCA 2000 BM 3'19"0 Ghimna 3'27"2 7 36
6 FIORILLO GIULIANO 2000 BM 3'15"5 Aquilone ASS.
8

200 MT. ESORD.  B  FEMMINILE 2001
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
6 PEREZ DENISE 2001 BF Aquilone 3'29"2 2 50
2 SCARPA NOEMI 2001 BF 3'44"6 Aquilone 3'33"3 4 46
5 RUSSO BENEDETTA 2001 BF 4'01'0 ICI 3'36"8 6 42

3 MONDELLI BARBARA 2001 BF 3'44"9 ICI 3'43"3 5 39
4 PENNINO MELISSA 2001 BF 4'00'0 ICI 4'10'0 3 36
1 TORTORA GAIA 2001 BF 3'22"9 Aquilone ASS.

200 MT. ESORD.  B  FEMMINILE 2000
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 RUSSO NOEMI 2000 BF 2'43"3 Swimming 2'48"4 4 50
2 SABATINO GIADA 2000 BF 3'03"0 Aquilone 3'02"3 5 46

4 LETTIERI MARTINA 2000 BF 3'11"8 ICI 3'09"6 3 42

5
MAZZARIE
LLO CLARISSA 2000

BF
3'22"3 Ghimna 3'17"5 6 39
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6
PETROSIN
O SIMONA 2000 BF 3'28"5 ICI 3'18"6 2 36

7 MALZONE ALESSIA 2000 BF 3'41"3 Aquilone 3'49"7 7 33

3
VALENTIN
O

GAIA 2000 BF 3'04"7
SIRIGNAN

O ASS.
8

50 ESORD   B  MASCHILE  2001
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
4 TANCREDI Claudio 2001 BM 41"0 Old Friends 36"0 6 50
2 CITRO MICHELE 2001 BM 39"4 Ghimna 37"9 5 46
3 SGANGARE GERARDO 2001 BM 39"9 Aquilone 38"2 3 42

6
SALERNO FRANCESC

O 2001
BM

43'0 Aquilone 39"8 7 39

1
SABATINO SIMONE 2001 BM

38"1
SIRIGNAN

O 40"1 4 36
7 SODANO LUIGI 2001 BM 43'0 SIRIGNANO 40"8 1 33
5 PARADISO MATTIA 2001 BM 42'0 Aquilone 41"1 2 30

12
DE LUNA FEDERICO

2001
BM

47"4 Ghimna 42"1 6 27
9 VERNIERI DANIELE 2001 BM 44"9 Ghimna 43"3 5 24

15 CELETTA FABIO 2002 FG FG Ghimna 43"9 1 0
8 FARUOLO Samuele 2002 FG 44"2 Old Friends 44"9 4 0

11
D'AMATO ANTONIO

2001
BM

46"6 Ghimna 45"2 3 22
13 ALDOVINO GIUSEPPE 2001 BM 48"1 ICI 48"9 2 20
16 IACUZZO PASQUALE 2001 BM ST ICI 51"4 8 18
14 DE ROSA GIUSEPPE 2001 BM 50'0 Ghimna 1'16"4 7 16
1

50  ESORD  B  FEMMINILE  2001
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 GAMBONE ENRICA 2001 BF 35"6 Swimming 34"2 4 50

5
CARUSO ALESSIA 2001 BF

38"0
SIRIGNAN

O 37"0 6 46
3 LEONE ANNALAUR 2001 BF 37'0 Swimming 37"9 5 42

4
LUCIANO MARGHERI

TA
2002 F.G.

38"0 SIRIGNANO 38"3 3 0

6
VIOLETTI SABRINA 2001 BF

38"3
SIRIGNAN

O 38"5 2 39
8 CIPRIANO INGE 2001 BF 42"4 Swimming 40"5 4 36

15 VASSO ANNA 2001 BF 47'5 ICI 41"8 5 33
9 PEREZ DENISE 2001 BF 44"2 Aquilone 42"0 5 30

11 ANGELICCHSara 2001 BF 45"6 Old Friends 42"5 6 27
12 GALLUCCI FEDERICA 2001 BF 45'0 CNAL 42"9 2 24

10 RUSSO BENDETTA 2001 BF 44"4 ICI 44"2 3 22
7 SCARPA NOEMI 2001 BF 39'0 Aquilone 44"4 7 20

13 MONDELLI BARBARA 2001 BF 46"2 ICI 45"3 7 18

18 MAIO
ALESSAND
RA 2001 BF 53"0 ICI 45"3 2 16

17 PENNINO MELISSA 2001 BF 49'0 ICI 46"5 6 14



16 BUTRICO TERESA 2001 BF 48"6 Aquilone 47"4 3 12
19 CAIVANO BENEDETTA 2003 BF ST Old Friends 48"1 7 0
14 TROTTA ALESSANDR 2001 BF 46'0 GHIMNA 50"4 4 10
2 TORTORA GAIA 2001 BF 36'0 Aquilone ASS.

20 BUTRICO MARIA 2003 BF ST Aquilone ASS.

50 ESORD   B  MASCHILE  2000
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 D'ADDONA MICHELE 2000 BM 34"8 Swimming 34"2 4 50
6 PETRILLO ANDREA 2000 BM 37"2 Ghimna 35"0 2 46
7 IULIANO FRANCESCO 2000 BM 37"2 Aquilone 35"0 7 46
5 REPPUCCIA DAVIDE 2000 BM 37"1 ICI 36"0 6 42
2 D'AVINO PAOLO 2000 BM 34'5 ICI 36"6 5 39
3 ACITO CHRISTIAN 2000 BM 35"0 ICI 37"9 3 36
8 LA FIOSCA DOMINIQUE 2000 BF 37"8 Swimming 38"1 4 33

18
DE ROSA TOMMASO

2000
BM

44'0 ROTONDI 38"3 7 30
21 SCOCCA SIMONE 2000 BM 48'0 SIRIGNANO 38"6 5 27
24 SANTORIELLUCA 2000 BM ST ICI 39"3 2 24
12 NOLE' CRISTIAN 2000 BM 40'0 Old Friends 39"7 3 22
14 DERVISHI JASON 2000 BM 42'0 Swimming 40"1 6 20
11 MACI LUCA 2000 BM 40"8 Ghimna 40"9 5 18

19
MASSARO DOMENIC

O 2000
BM

45'0 ROTONDI 41"8 4 16

15
ARAGONA DANIEL

2000
BM

43"0 Ghimna 42"7 2 14
23 CITARELLI GIOVANNI 2000 BM 50'0 ICI 43"2 6 12

22
MONTELL
A MARCO 2000 BM 49"8 ICI 50"5 3 10

4
IMPOSIMA
TO

BIAGIO
2000

BM
35'0 ROTONDI ASS.

9 IASPARRA Francesco 2000 BM 38"7 Old Friends ASS.
10 FIORILLO GIULIANO 2000 BM 38'0 Aquilone ASS.

13
DELL'ORT
O

VINCENZO
2000

BM
42"1 Ghimna ASS.

16
IANDOLO MARCO 2000 BM 43'0 SIRIGNAN

O ASS.

17
INTORCIA GIUSEPPE

2000
BM

43'0 ROTONDI ASS.

50 ESORD   B  FEMMINILE  2000
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS

8 DAMIANO GIORGIA 2000
BF

41'0 ROTONDI 36"4 7 50
3 GALARDO ROMINA 2000 BF 36'0 Aquilone 36"8 5 46
4 MEMOLI CAMILLA 2000 BF 36'0 SWIMMING 37"0 3 42

5
PENNACC
HIO ILARIA 2000

BF
38'0 SIRIGNANO 37"3 6 39

2
PICARIELL
O

GIULIA 2000 BF
36"3

SIRIGNAN
O 37"7 4 36

25 BOCCIA ILARIA 2000 BF 48"0 Aquilone 38"8 7 33
23 POLINO CHIARA 2000 BF 46'0 ICI 39"0 6 30



17 MOZZILLO ASSUNTA 2000
BF

43'0 ROTONDI 39"1 7 27

18 GALLO ADELAIDE 2000
BF

43'0 ICI 39"3 1 24

9
PETROSIN
O SIMONA 2000

BF
41'0 ICI 39"6 1 22

19 FERRARO GRAZIA 2000 BF 44'0 ROTONDI 39"7 8 20

6
CAPRIGLIO
NE

ALESSAND
RA

2000 BF
41"2

SIRIGNAN
O 39"8 2 18

13 CAVALLO FRANCESCA 2000 BF 42'4 ICI 40"2 5 16

12
DE 
GIUSEPPE SILVIA 2000

BF
42'0 ICI 40"5 4 14

10 MAZZARIELCLARISSA 2000 BF 42"6 Ghimna 40"8 8 12
14 MARTIELLOMICHELLE 2000 BF 43"0 Aquilone 41"3 3 10
15 MANCINO FEDERICA 2000 BF 43'0 ICI 43"0 6 8
28 CASALE Daniela 2000 BF 49"2 Old Friends 43"3 1 7
24 CELANO PATRIZIA 2000 BF 47'0 ICI 44"3 2 6
21 PICERNO Cinzia 2000 BF 45"1 Old Friends 44"6 5 5
22 LIMONE GIUSY 2000 BF 45'0 ROTONDI 44"6 3 5

16 MALZONE ALESSIA 2000
BF

43'0 Aquilone 44"7 2 4

20 MELISSA MARTINA 2000
BF

44'0 ROTONDI 45"7 4 3
30 GALLO CHAIRA 2000 BF ST ICI 54"1 8 2

1
VALENTIN
O

GAIA 2000 BF
36"3

SIRIGNAN
O ASS.

7 RUSSO COSTANZA 2000 BF 41"5 Cnal ASS.
11 SANSONE SALVATRIC 2000 BF 42'0 ICI ASS.
26 PUCCI REBECCA 2002 BF 48'0 SWIMMING ASS.

27
FIORENTIN
O

MICHELA
2000

BF
49"0 Cnal ASS.

29 FEDERICO ELISA 2000
BF

49'0 Aquilone ASS.

100 MT  ESORD  B  MASCHILI  2001
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
2 POTENZA CARLO 2001 BM 1'24'0 OLD FRIEND 1'26"5 5 50
4 SGANGARE GERARDO 2001 BM 1'31"6 Aquilone 1'28"5 6 46

1
SABATINO SIMONE 2001 BM

1'24"0 SIRIGNANO 1'29"4 4 42
3 CITRO MICHELE 2001 BM 1'31"6 Ghimna 1'29"8 3 39
8 CONFORTI GIUSEPPE 2001 BM 1'45'0 GHIMNA 1'35"4 4 36

12 SODANO LUIGI 2001 BM 1'50'0 SIRIGNANO 1'38"3 2 33
7 DE LUNA FEDERICO 2001 BM 1'41"6 Ghimna 1'44"2 2 30

10 VERNIERI DANIELE 2001 BM 1'49"0 Ghimna 1'52"8 3 27
9 CELETTA FABIO 2002 FG 1'48"3 Ghimna 2'03"7 5 0

11 DE ROSA GIUSEPPE 2001 BM 1'50'0 Ghimna 2'24"2 6 24
5 PARADISO MATTIA 2001 BM 1'37'0 Aquilone ASS.

100 MT  ESORD  B  FEMMINILE  2001



N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 GAMBONE ENRICA 2001 BF 1'20"5 Swimming 1'18"1 4 50
2 CARUSO ALESSIA 2001 BF 1'26"8 SIRIGNANO 1'24"5 5 46
3 LEONE ANNALAUR 2001 BF 1'28"1 Swimming 1'26"8 3 42

4
LUCIANO MARGHERI

TA
2002 F.G.

1'29"3 SIRIGNANO 1'30"2 6 0
5 VIOLETTI SABRINA 2001 BF 1'33"0 SIRIGNANO 1'34"3 2 39
6 CIPRIANO INGE 2001 BF 1'35"7 Swimming 1'37"1 7 36
7 ANGELICCHSARA 2002 BF 1'39"2 Old Friends 1'38"9 4 33

10 VASSO ANNA 2001 BF 1'51'0 ICI 1'43"4 5 30
12 MAIO ALESSANDR 2001 BF 1'55'0 ICI 1'51"2 3 27
13 BUTRICO TERESA 2001 BF 2'07"2 Aquilone 1'57"8 6 24

9 MONDELLI BARBARA 2001 BF 1'50'0 ICI ASS.
11 TROTTA ALESSANDR 2001 BF 1'53'0 GHIMNA ASS.

100 MT  ESORD  B  MASCHILI  2000
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 REGA ANDREA 2000 BM 1'15"0 SIRIGNANO 1'14"5 4 50
3 SABATO PASQUALE 2000 BM 1'17"5 Swimming 1'17"6 3 46
5 D'AVINO PAOLO 2000 BM 1'21"4 ICI 1'20"2 2 42
7 D'ADDONA MICHELE 2000 BM 1'24"8 Swimming 1'20"2 1 42
4 IULIANO FRANCESCO 2000 BM 1'21"4 Aquilone 1'20"9 6 39
8 FREDA MARCO PIO 2000 BM 1'28"6 Swimming 1'22"7 8 36
2 PETRILLO ANDREA 2000 BM 1'15'0 Ghimna 1'27"2 5 33
6 LA FIOSCA DOMINIQUE 2000 BM 1'24"0 Swimming 1'27"8 7 30

14 SCOCCA SIMONE 2000 BM 1'44'0 SIRIGNANO 1'28"1 5 27
8 DERVISHI JASON 2000 BM Swimming 1'35"8 1 24

15
SANTORIE
LLO LUCA 2000

BM
1'43'0 ICI 1'36"9 3 22

13 CITARELLI GIOVANNI 2000
BM

1'43'0 ICI 1'37"8 4 20
16 MASSARO DOMENICO 2000 BM 1'47'0 ROTONDI 1'38"1 6 18

17
ARAGONA DANIEL 2000 BM

1'50"4 Ghimna 1'45"5 2 16
18 MONTELLA MARCO 2000 BM 1'52'0 ICI 1'53"7 7 14
9 INTORCIA GIUSEPPE 2000 BM 1'40'0 ROTONDI ASS.

10 IANDOLO MARCO 2000 BM 1'40'0 SIRIGNANO ASS.

11
DELL'ORT
O VINCENZO 2000

BM
1'42"0 Ghimna ASS.

12 IASPARRA Francesco 2000 BM 1'43'0 Old Friends ASS.

100 MT  ESORD  B  FEMMINILE  2000
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 RUSSO NOEMI 2000 BF 1'16"8 Swimming 1'19"6 4 50
2 SABATINO GIADA 2000 BF 1'20"8 Aquilone 1'23"7 5 46
5 MEMOLI CAMILLA 2000 BF 1'25'0 Swimming 1'24"9 2 42
3 GALARDO ROMINA 2000 BF 1'21'0 Aquilone 1'25"3 3 39

4
PICARIELL
O

GIULIA 2000 BF
1'23"8 SIRIGNANO 1'25"6 6 36

9 DAMIANO GIORGIA 2000 BF 1'34'0 ROTONDI 1'27"0 3 33

6 LETTIERI MARTINA 2000 BF 1'26"8 ICI 1'27"1 7 30



17 MOZZILLO ASSUNTA 2000 BF 1'43'0 ROTONDI 1'28"1 3 27
8 BOCCIA ILARIA 2000 BF 1'34"6 Aquilone 1'28"2 5 24

10 PENNACCH ILARIA 2000 BF 1'34'0 SIRIGNANO 1'29"4 6 22
12 CAVALLO FRANCESCA 2000 BF 1'38'0 ICI 1'29"4 7 22

7
CAPRIGLIO
NE

ALESSAND
RA

2000 BF
1'31"1 SIRIGNANO 1'32"1 4 20

14 GALLO ADELAIDE 2000 BF 1'40'0 ICI 1'35"6 4 18
11 DE GIUSEPPSILVIA 2000 BF 1'37'0 ICI 1'38"1 2 16
23 MANCINO FEDERICA 2000 BF ST ICI 1'38"3 1 14
18 CASALE Daniela 2000 BF 1'46"3 Old Friends 1'41"2 6 12
20 MARTIELLOMICHELLE 2000 BF 1'49"3 Aquilone 1'41"7 7 10
15 PICERNO Cinzia 2000 BF 1'41"9 Old Friends 1'49"3 5 8
19 CELANO PATRIZIA 2000 BF 1'47'0 ICI 1'55'0 2 7

13 RUSSO COSTANZA 2000
BF

1'40'0 CNAL ASS.
16 SANSONE SALVATRIC 2000 BF 1'42'0 ICI ASS.
21 FEDERICO ELISA 2000 BF 1'52"6 Aquilone ASS.
22 POLINO CHIARA 2000 BF ST ICI ASS.

STAFFETTA 4 x 100 ES. B MASCHILE

N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
D'ADDONA M.-FREDA M.-LAFIOSCA 5'30'0 Swimming 5'31"6 4 50

3 REPPUCCIA-ACITO-ALDOVINO-D'AV 5'45'0 ICI 5'55"2 3 46
SGANGARELLA-FIORILLO-IULIANO 6'20'0 Aquilone 6'00"1 5 42
MACI-PETRILLO-CITRO-CONFORTI 6'00'0 Ghimna 6'12"2 6 39
POTENZA-TANCREDI-NOLE'-FARUO 5'03'0 Old Friends 6'33"5 2 36
REGA-VALENTINO-IANDOLO-SABATINO SIRIGNANO ASS. 0

STAFFETTA 4 x 100 ES. B FEMMINE

N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
MEMOLI- GAMBONE E.- LEONE A.-R 6'00'0 Swimming 5'29"0 4 50
PENNACCHIO-VIOLETTI-CARUSO-P ST SIRIGNANO 6'01"1 5 46
LETTIERI-PETROSINO-RUSSO-MON 6'05'0 ICI 6'09"4 6 42
DAMIANO-MOZZILLO-FERRARO-LIMONI ROTOND 6'09"8 2 39
TORTORA-GALARDO-SABATINO-BO 6'53'0 Aquilone 6'19"6 3 36

200 MT  ESORD.  A  MASCHILE   99
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 PICO SOCCORSO 99 AM 2'25"7 Swimming 2'25"7 4 50
3 VALENTINOMARIO 99 AM 2'53"6 SIRIGNANO 2'45"8 3 46



2 TORTORA RAFFAELE 99 AM 2'53"6 Aquilone 2'49"0 5 42
4 GIAMBERSI Samuele 99 AM 2'54"1 Old Friends 2'49"4 6 39
7 D'AMATO CELESTINO 99 AM 3'00'0 GHIMNA 2'56"0 5 36
8 SABETTA MICHELE 99 AM 3'03'0 ICI 2'56"3 3 33
5 RIDOLFI ALESSANDR 99 AM 2'56"7 ICI 2'58"4 2 30
6 MAZZEI MATTIA 99 AM 3'00"6 Aquilone 2'58"6 4 27
9 PEDUTO GIOVANNI 99 AM ST Aquilone 3'40"7 6 24

10 PARADISO SIMONE 99 AM ST Aquilone ASS.

200 MT  ESORD.  A  MASCHILE   98
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 ROMANO RICCARDO 98 AM 2'22"7 Swimming 2'23"2 4 50

2 DIODATO VINCENZO 98 AM 2'35'0 ROTONDI 2'31"8 5 46
3 ELIA LUIGI 98 AM 2'38"6 Ghimna 2'32"9 3 42
6 MASTROGIOMARIO 98 AM 2'47"4 ICI 2'42"9 7 39
4 CROCE ALFREDO 98 AM 2'43"0 Aquilone 2'46"4 6 36

5 BARBIERI G.MARCO 98 AM 2'46'0 ICI 2'50"1 2 33
7 LUCIANO LORENZO 98 AM 3'04"8 SIRIGNANO 2'54"8 1 30
8 GIORDANO MASSIMILIA 98 AM 3'05'0 ICI 3'04"0 8 27

200 MT  ESORD.  A  FEMMINILE   99
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
2 FARUOLO CHIARA 99 AF 2'50'0 OLD FRIEND 2'35"6 5 50
1 COSTAGLIONICOLE 99 AF 2'45"9 SIRIGNANO 2'47"1 4 46
3 CONFORTI ALLEGRA 99 AF 3'02"7 ICI 3'00"0 3 42
4 SABETTA DEBORAH 99 AF 3'02"7 Aquilone 3'00"0 6 39
5 DEL PRETE SYRIA 99 AF 3'04"3 ICI 3'02"8 2 36
6 MONTELLA CLAUDIA 99 AF 3'08'0 ICI 3'02"9 7 33
8 CELETTA YLENIA 99 AF 3'31"9 Ghimna 3'13"9 5 30
9 VESSICCHIOELISABETTA 99 AF 1'36'0 Aquilone 3'18'0 3 27
7 DI FILIPPO SAMANTHA 99 AF 3'14"1 Aquilone 3'20"5 4 24

HYSA ANNA 100 AF Aquilone 3'29"6 7 22
10 LA VEGLIA MAYRA 99 AF 1'50"7 Aquilone 3'31"6 6 20
11 GALARDO CHIARA 99 AF 1'41"7 Aquilone 3'35"4 2 18

200 MT  ESORD.  A  FEMMINILE  98
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 LUCIANO NICOLETTA 98 AF 2'32"1 SIRIGNANO 2'32"7 4 50
2 VESSA ROSANNA 98 AF 2'35"3 Aquilone 2'36"7 5 46
3 VARIO ELENA 98 AF 2'39"2 SIRIGNANO 2'36"8 3 42
5 FERRARO M.PIA 98 AF 2'48'0 OLD FRIEND 2'43"7 2 39
6 MOLITERNOJESSICA 98 AF 2'51"7 Aquilone 2'47"6 4 36
7 D'ELIA SARA 98 AF 3'03"5 ICI 2'50"3 5 33
4 FUSCO CHIARA 98 AF 2'48"2 ICI 2'56"2 6 30
8 SCORZIELL FABIANA 98 AF 3'09'0 ICI 3'03"9 3 27
9 ZERO CARMEN 98 AF 3'09'0 ICI 3'12"5 6 24

10 MAUCIONE ANNA 98 AF 3'11'0 ICI 3'13"0 2 22
SGANGABENEDE 99 AF Aquilone 3'18"6 7 20

50 ESORD  A  MASCHILE  99
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS



1 IANNARELLA LORENZO 99 AM 31"2 Ghimna 31"9 4 50
3 MARANO MICHELE 99 AM 32"2 Swimming 33"0 5 46
4 FRANCHETTDARIO 99 AM 32"6 ICI 33"3 3 42
9 ROMEO CARMINE 99 AM 34"1 Aquilone 33"3 4 42
8 MAZZEI MATTIA 99 AM 34"0 Aquilone 33"6 1 39

11 D'AMBROSI MATTIA 99 AM 34"1 ICI 33"8 3 36
5 ZAMPETTI VINCENZO 99 AM 33"6 SIRIGNANO 34"0 6 33

12 TORTORA RAFFAELE 99 AM 34"5 Aquilone 34"1 6 30
6 DE SIMONE LUIGI 99 AM 33"7 Swimming 34"5 2 27

14 VALENTINOMARIO 99 AM 35"0 SIRIGNANO 34"7 7 24
34 CORBISIEROMARIO 99 AM 45"6 SIRIGNANO 34"8 7 22
27 TRANFAGLIA NICOLO 99 AM 39'0 cnal 35"0 2 20
7 MELCHIONDA GERARDO 99 AM 33"8 cnal 35"6 7 18

17 GUIDA OSVALDO 99 AM 35'0 Swimming 35"6 1 18
10 D'AMATO CELESTINO 99 AM 34"1 Ghimna 35"7 5 16
13 NEVOLA MARIO 99 AM 34"7 SIRIGNANO 35"7 2 16
25 FALZARANOALESSANDR 99 AM 38'0 ROTONDI 36"4 8 14
18 ROBERTO CARMINE 99 AM 37"2 Aquilone 36"6 2 12
16 FIGLIUOLO LUDOVICO 99 AM 35"4 Swimming 36"8 8 10
19 ACERRA SALVATORE 99 AM 37"5 SIRIGNANO 37"1 3 8
22 SABETTA MICHELE 99 AM 37'3 ICI 37"5 6 7
21 GLORIANTECARMINE 99 AM 37'0 SIRIGNANO 37"9 5 6
20 DI SALVATORE GABRIELE 99 AM 37"9 Ghimna 38"4 4 5
26 LOMBARDI PIETRO 99 AM 38'0 ROTONDI 38"5 1 4
24 DI CONZA CARLO 99 AM 38"5 Swimming 39"0 7 3
32 DE ROSA CARMINE 99 AM 42'0 ICI 39"2 8 2
29 BARBARITOPasquale 1999 AM 40"1 Old Friends 41"1 3 1
30 DE ROSA CARMINE 99 AM 40'0 ROTONDI 41"1 4 1
31 GALLO ANTONIO 99 AM 42"8 cnal 42"9 5 0
33 PEDUTO GIOVANNI 99 AM 44"9 Aquilone 44"1 6 0
2 PERILLO GABRIELE 99 AM 31"2 Swimming ASS.

15 ASCOLI Michele 1999 AM 35"1 Old Friends ASS.
23 GUIDA AMEDEO 99 AM 38"4 Ghimna ASS.
28 STABILE ANDREA 99 AM 40"1 Ghimna ASS.
35 TROTTA SALVATORE 99 AM 54"3 SIRIGNANO ASS.

50 MT  ESORD  A  FEMMINILE  99
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 FARUOLO Chiara 99 AF 31"2 Old Friends 30"6 4 50
3 MARANO GEMMA 99 AF 32"3 Swimming 31"8 3 46
2 VARALLO SARAH 99 AF 32"3 Swimming 32"1 5 42
4 CITRO ANNACHIAR 99 AF 34"1 Ghimna 34"4 6 39

13 MAIETTA ANTONELLA 99 AF 38'0 ROTONDI 34"4 2 39
6 DEL PRETE SYRIA 99 AF 35"4 ICI 34"9 2 36
9 SERRA EVANNA 99 AF 37"1 Aquilone 35"2 5 33

10 RIVIECCIO DALILA 99 AF 37"9 ICI 37"2 3 30
7 MONTELLA CLAUDIA 99 AF 36"7 ICI 37"5 7 27

23 SICA CLAUDIA 99 AF 50'0 ICI 37"6 8 24
20 AVIGLIANODENISE 99 AF 44'0 Ghimna 39"7 2 22
22 CELETTA ILENIA 99 AF 45"4 Ghimna 40"6 7 20
19 VESSICCHIOELISABETTA 99 AF 43'0 Aquilone 41"0 6 16
14 DI FILITTO SAMANTA 99 AF 39"5 Aquilone 41"7 7 14



8 TANCREDI Roberta 99 AF 36'0 Old Friends 42"0 4 12
18 HYSA ANYA 99 AF 41"9 Aquilone 42"6 3 10
16 GALARDO CHIARA 99 AF 41"8 Aquilone 43"2 5 8
15 SERRONE FRANCESCA 99 AF 39'0 SIRIGNANO 43"4 4 7
12 LA VEGLIA MAYRA 99 AF 38"4 Aquilone 46"7 6 6
5 MAINIERO GIULIA 99 AF 34"5 Swimming ASS.

11 FASCIGLIONFilomena 1999 AF 38"0 Old Friends ASS.
17 ALBANESE MARA 99 AF 41"8 Ghimna ASS.

50 ESORD  A  MASCHILE  98
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
4 DE ROSA NICO 98 AM 31"7 Aquilone 30"2 3 50
1 PUCCI MICHELE 98 AM 29"4 Swimming 30"8 4 46
6 RUSSO PASQUALE 98 AM 31'0 ROTONDI 30"8 2 46
2 MALZONE VINCENZO 98 AM 30"0 Aquilone 30"9 5 42
9 CICATELLI BERNIERO 98 AM 32"3 ICI 31"5 5 39
7 ELIA LUIGI 98 AM 32"0 Ghimna 31"7 7 36
8 CROCE ALFREDO 98 AM 32"3 Aquilone 31"9 4 33
5 CIPRIANO GIUSEPPE 98 AM 31"7 Swimming 32"6 6 30

11 BARBIERI G.MARCO 98 AM 34"5 ICI 33"2 3 27
17 MAZZARO SALVATORE 98 AM 37'0 ROTONDI 34"4 3 24
15 LUCIANO LORENZO 98 AM 35"9 SIRIGNANO 34"8 4 22
12 COMPETIELLO GIUSEPPE 98 AM 34"5 Swimming 34"9 6 20
14 GIORDANO MASSIMILIA 98 AM 35"5 ICI 35"3 7 18
19 ALTIERI RICCARDO 98 AM 40'0 Ghimna 35"6 2 16
13 BUONO NICCOLO' 98 AM 34'0 OLD FRIEND 36"4 2 14
20 FALZARANOAGOSTINO 98 AM 40'0 ROTONDI 36"7 7 12
18 CENTRELLAG.MARCO 98 AM 38'0 SIRIGNANO 38"0 6 10
16 CIOPPA CARLO 98 AM 36'0 SIRIGNANO 38"6 5 8

MINELLA ALESSANDR 99 AM Aquilone 43"3 7
3 DI FILITTO GIULIO 98 AM 30'0 ICI ASS.

10 CAPONE STEFANO 98 AM 33"9 Swimming ASS.

50 MT  ESORD  A  FEMMINILE  98
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
4 MOLITERNOSARA 98 AF 30'7 Aquilone 29"9 6 50
1 ZITO FEDERICA 98 AF 29"9 Aquilone 30"4 4 46
3 COCCARO BENEDETTA 98 AF 30'4 Aquilone 30"6 3 42
2 CERINO MELANIA 98 AF 30'0 ICI 31"1 5 39

20 MAUCIONE ANNA 98 AF 38'5 ICI 31"4 6 36
14 VECCHIONEILARIA 98 AF 34'0 SIRIGNANO 31"7 2 33
8 FERRARO Mariapia 1998 AF 33"2 Old Friends 31"8 7 30
9 MEMOLI GINA 98 AF 33'0 Swimming 31"8 1 30

10 MOLITERNOJESSICA 98 AF 34"1 Aquilone 32"0 4 27
6 GAMBONE LELIA 98 AF 32"1 Swimming 32"6 2 24

19 POLITO GIADA 98 AF 37"6 Aquilone 32"9 3 22
11 SALERNO Roberta 1998 AF 34"1 Old Friends 33"0 5 20
18 D'ONOFRIO ANGELA 98 AF 36'0 ROTONDI 33"6 5 18
21 COGLIANO MARTA 98 AF 41'0 cnal 35"4 2 16
12 FUSCO CHIARA 98 AF 34"5 ICI 35"6 3 14
15 ZERO CARMEN 98 AF 35'5 ICI 36"6 7 12



13 SCORZIELL FABIANA 98 AF 34"7 ICI 36"9 6 10
BOCCUTO ALESSIA 98 AF Aquilone 37"1 1 8

16 D'ELIA SARA 98 AF 36"4 ICI 37"2 1 7
SGANGAR BENEDETT 98 AF Aquilone 40"0 8 6

17 NOLE' ERICA 98 AF 36'0 Old Friends 40"6 4 5
22 MEROLA SARA 98 AF 53"3 Ghimna 40"6 7 5
5 VITTORIA VALENTINA 98 AF 31"3 SIRIGNANO ASS.

100  ESORD  A  MASCHILI  99
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 PICO SOCCORSO 99 AM 1'09"4 Swimming 1'07"4 4 50
2 MARANO MICHELE 99 AM 1'12"0 Swimming 1'12"7 5 46
8 IANNARELLA LORENZO 99 AM 1'17"0 Ghimna 1'14"7 1 42
5 FRANCHETTDARIO 99 AM 1'15"4 ICI 1'15"2 6 39
6 ROMEO CARMINE 99 AM 1'16"5 Aquilone 1'15"8 2 36

22 TRANFAGLIA NICOLO 99 AM 1'30'0 cnal 1'18"0 2 33
7 DE SIMONE LUIGI 99 AM 1'16"9 Swimming 1'18"8 7 30
4 GIAMBERSIO SAMUELE 99 AM 1'13'0 Old Friends 1'20"3 3 27

10 ZAMPETTI VINCENZO 99 AM 1'19"7 SIRIGNANO 1'20"4 4 24
23 D'AMBROSI MATTIA 99 AM 1'30'0 ICI 1'20"6 6 22
19 FALZARANO ALESSANDR 99 AM 1'25'0 ROTONDI 1'21"0 4 20
17 RIDOLFI ALESSANDR 99 AM 1'25"1 ICI 1'22"0 1 18
14 FIGLIUOLO LUDOVICO 99 AM 1'23"0 Swimming 1'22"2 2 16
34 MELCHIONDA GERARDO 99 AM 1'40'0 cnal 1'22"3 3 14
18 ROBERTO CARMINE 99 AM 1'25"8 Aquilone 1'22"8 8 12
20 ACERRA SALVATORE 99 AM 1'27"3 SIRIGNANO 1'22"9 5 10
13 CORBISIEROMARIO 99 AM 1'22"5 SIRIGNANO 1'23"6 6 8
12 GUIDA OSVALDO 99 AM 1'20'0 Swimming 1'24"3 3 7
15 NEVOLA MARIO 99 AM 1'23"8 SIRIGNANO 1'26"3 7 6
29 LOMBARDI PIETRO 99 AM 1'33'0 ROTONDI 1'26"6 6 5
11 BARBARITO PASQUALE 99 AM 1'20'0 Old Friends 1'27"6 5 4
21 DI CONZA CARLO 99 AM 1'28"1 Swimming 1'30"3 3 3
24 DI SALVATORE GABRIELE 99 AM 1'31"5 Ghimna 1'30"3 7 3
31 DE ROSA CARMINE 99 AM 1'35'0 ICI 1'30"7 5 2
35 GLORIANTE CARMINE 99 AM 1'40'0 SIRIGNANO 1'32"1 2 1
28 DE ROSA CARMINE 99 AM 1'32'0 ROTONDI 1'46"0 4 0
3 PERILLO GABRIELE 99 AM 1'13"3 Swimming ASS.
9 ASCOLI MICHELE 99 AM 1'19"7 Old Friends ASS.

25 FIORENTINO SIMONE 99 AM 1'31'0 Old Friends ASS.
26 PARADISO SIMONE 99 AM 1'32"0 Aquilone ASS.
27 TROTTA SALVATORE 99 AM 1'32"6 SIRIGNANO ASS.
30 PEDUTO GIOVANNI 99 AM 1'34"3 Aquilone ASS.
32 GUIDA AMEDEO 99 AM 1'37"0 Ghimna ASS.
33 STABILE ANDREA 99 AM 1'37"9 Ghimna ASS.

100 ESORD  A  FEMMINILE  99
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 MARANO GEMMA 99 AF 1'09"8 Swimming 1'11"3 4 50
2 VARALLO SARAH 99 AF 1'12"6 Swimming 1'12"6 5 46
3 COSTAGLIONICOLE 99 AF 1'15"9 SIRIGNANO 1'16"2 3 42
6 CITRO ANNACHIAR 99 AF 1'21"0 Ghimna 1'18"6 2 39



13 MAIETTA ANTONELLA 99 AF 1'32'0 ROTONDI 1'20"6 6 36
7 SABETTA DEBORAH 99 AF 1'21"3 Aquilone 1'21"4 7 33
4 CONFORTI ALLEGRA 99 AF 1'17'5 ICI 1'22"1 6 30
8 SICA CLAUDIA 99 AF 1'26"5 ICI 1'25"0 4 27
9 SERRA EVANNA 99 AF 1'28"9 Aquilone 1'26"5 5 24

16 AVIGLIANODENISE 99 AF 1'45"6 Ghimna 1'34"6 2 22
10 RIVIECCO DALILA 99 AF 1'30"6 ICI 1'35"6 3 20
5 MAINIERO GIULIA 99 AF 1'18"9 Swimming ASS.

11 SERRONE FRANCESCA 99 AF 1'30'0 SIRIGNANO ASS.
12 LA VEGLIA MAYRA 99 AF 1'32"4 Aquilone ASS.
14 FASCIGLIONFilomena 99 AF 1'35"8 Old Friends ASS.
15 HYSA ANYA 99 AF 1'37"0 Aquilone ASS.
17 RAIMONDO FABIANA 99 AF ST ICI ASS.

100  ESORD  A  MASCHILI  98
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 ROMANO RICCARDO 98 AM 1'05"1 Swimming 1'04"2 4 50
2 DIODATO VINCENZO 98 AM 1'05'0 ROTONDI 1'07"9 5 46
3 PUCCI MICHELE 98 AM 1'07"4 Swimming 1'08"3 3 42
6 DE ROSA NICO 98 AM 1'11"0 Aquilone 1'09"3 7 39
5 RUSSO PASQUALE 98 AM 1'10'0 ROTONDI 1'10"5 2 36
4 MALZONE VINCENZO 98 AM 1'09"3 Aquilone 1'11"3 6 33
7 CICATELLI BERNIERO 99 AM 1'11"1 ICI 1'11"5 1 30
9 CIPRIANO GIUSEPPE 98 AM 1'12"6 Swimming 1'11"7 4 27

10 MASTROGIOMARIO 98 AM 1'16"4 ICI 1'11"7 5 27
12 BUONO NICCOLO' 98 AM 1'17'0 OLD FRIEND 1'18"2 6 24
11 COMPETIELLO GIUSEPPE 98 AM 1'17"7 Swimming 1'21"4 3 22
14 MAZZARO SALVATORE 98 AM 1'24'0 ROTONDI 1'22"3 2 20
15 ALTIERI RICCARDO 98 AM 1'30'0 Ghimna 1'23"5 7 18
16 CIOPPA CARLO 98 AM 1'30'0 SIRIGNANO 1'30"8 1 16
17 CENTRELLAG.MARCO 98 AM 1'45'0 SIRIGNANO 1'31"5 8 14
8 DI FILITTO GIULIO 98 AM 1'11"9 ICI ASS.

13 CAPONE STEFANO 98 AM 1'22"1 Swimming ASS.

100 ESORD  A  FEMMINILE  98
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
5 MOLITERNOSARA 98 AF 1'11"2 Aquilone 1'07"4 2 50
3 LUCIANO NICOLETTA 98 AF 1'10"7 SIRIGNANO 1'07"8 3 46
8 VARIO ELENA 98 AF 1'13"4 SIRIGNANO 1'09"3 1 42
4 CERINO MELANIA 98 AF 1'11"0 ICI 1'10"0 6 39
1 ZITO FEDERICA 98 AF 1'09"9 Aquilone 1'11"3 4 36
7 VESSA ROSANNA 98 AF 1'11"6 Aquilone 1'12"5 7 33

14 MEMOLI GINA 98 AF 1'18'0 Swimming 1'13"6 3 30
11 MEROLA SARA 98 AF 1'17"8 Ghimna 1'14"4 4 27
12 SALERNO Roberta 98 AF 1'17"8 Old Friends 1'14"4 5 27
9 GAMBONE LELIA 98 AF 1'14"9 Swimming 1'15"1 8 24
2 COCCARO BENEDETTA 98 AF 1'10"3 Aquilone 1'15"8 5 22



15 VECCHIONEILARIA 98 AF 1'20'0 SIRIGNANO 1'16"1 6 20
13 POLITO GIADA 98 AF 1'18"9 Aquilone 1'18"1 8 18
16 D'ONOFRIO ANGELA 98 AF 1'30'0 ROTONDI 1'20"0 2 16
18 BOCCUTO ALESSIA 98 AF 1'40'0 Aquilone 1'28"8 1 14
17 COGLIANO MARTA 98 AF 1'35'0 CNAL 1'32"9 7 12
6 VITTORIA VALENTINA 98 AF 1'11"3 SIRIGNANO ASS.

STAFFETTA 4 x 100 ES. A MASCHI
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS

PUCCI M.-MARANO M.-PICO S.-ROM 4'35'0 Swimming 4'37"0 4 50
MAZZEI-CROCE-MALZONE-DE ROS 5'01'0 Aquilone 4'49"7 5 46
FRANCHETTI-MASTROGIOVANNI-B 4'59'0 ICI 4'56"7 3 42
NAZZARO-RUSSO-DIODATO-FALZARANO ROTONDI 5'07"5 7 39
LUCIANO-NEVOLA-VALENTINO-ZAM st SIRIGNANO 5'25"6 2 36
ELIA-IANNARELLA-D'AMATO-DI SAL 5'30'0 Ghimna 5'30"4 6 33
GIAMBERSIO-FIORENTINO-BARBAR 4'57'0 Old Friends ASS.

STAFFETTA 4 x 100 ES. A FEMMINILE
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS

MOLITERNO S.-MOLITERNO J.-VES 4'57'0 Aquilone 4'47"9 4 50
GAMBONE L.- MEMOLI- VARALLO S 4'58'0 Swimming 4'55"7 3 46
VARIO-LUCIANO-VECCHIONE-COS st SIRIGNANO 4'57"2 5 42
FARUOLO-NOLE-FERRARO-SALER 4'58'0 Old Friends 5'11"2 2 39
CERINO-DEL PRETE-FUSCO-CONF 5'22'0 ICI 5'19"5 6 36


